Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth 1000 Rest
Camp Verde, AZ
April 26, 2025

570cc Beginner

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Recker Earp 98 | POL [[fl00:03:29.626] 2 |00:03:29.626]00:04:06.702| 1 |00:07:36.328§00:04:09.482| 1 |00:11:45.810§00:04:11.362| 2 |00:15:57.172]00:04:01.331| 2
2 ||Jase Dubois 917 | POL ||ll00:03:29.596| 1 ]00:03:29.596400:04:12.462| 2 |00:07:42.058]00:04:12.091| 2 |00:11:54.149]00:03:59.313| 1 |00:15:53.462]00:04:01.112| 1
3 ||Ali Fernandez 74 | POL |[fl00:03:44.056] 4 |00:03:44.056]00:04:13.382| 4 |00:07:57.438§00:04:11.272| 3 |00:12:08.710§00:04:15.162| 3 |00:16:23.872]00:04:20.692| 3
4 |IVincent Weber 45 | POL |l00:03:33.576| 3 |00:03:33.576§00:04:12.302| 3 [00:07:45.878




4 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 H
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:19:58.503(§00:03:55.113| 1 ]00:23:53.616}00:03:59.322| 1 |00:27:52.938]00:04:02.822| 1 [00:31:55.760§00:04:03.141| 1 ]00:35:58.901
00:19:54.574(§00:04:05.172| 2 |00:23:59.746]00:04:08.962| 2 |00:28:08.708J00:04:05.732| 2 (00:32:14.440[§00:04:01.272| 2 |00:36:15.712
00:20:44.564(§00:04:21.212| 3 |00:25:05.776]00:04:15.612| 3 |00:29:21.388J00:04:16.432| 3 [00:33:37.820[§00:04:17.662| 3 |00:37:55.482




Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth 1000 Rest

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025
570cc Advanced/Modified
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Chloe Hurn 9691| POL |[(}00:03:22.086| 2 |00:03:22.086400:03:56.182| 2 [00:07:18.268]00:03:46.021| 2 |00:11:04.289§00:03:46.092| 2 |00:14:50.381§00:03:41.332| 2
2 ||Laethe Earp 1 POL ||ll00:03:18.621| 1 [00:03:18.621}00:03:52.664| 1 |00:07:11.285§00:03:50.994| 1 |00:11:02.279]00:03:42.503| 1 |00:14:44.782]00:03:44.602| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:18:31.713

00:03:37.402

2

00:22:09.115

00:03:40.091

2

00:25:49.206

00:03:39.492

2

00:29:28.698

00:03:37.932

1

00:33:06.630

00:03:31.222

1

00:36:37.852

00:18:29.384

00:03:38.949

1

00:22:08.333

00:03:38.926

1

00:25:47.259

00:03:40.277

1

00:29:27.536

00:03:42.596

2

00:33:10.132

00:03:41.179

2

00:36:51.311




Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth 1000 Rest
Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025
'Youth 1000 NA Restricted

Finish

Name

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap %

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

1

Estella Gaddis

85

POL

00:03:03.495

1

00:03:03.495

00:03:39.492

1

00:06:42.987

00:03:35.102

1

00:10:18.089

00:03:36.921

1

00:13:55.010

00:03:37.052




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 1

0

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:17:32.062

00:03:42.872

1

00:21:14.934

00:03:37.202

1

00:24:52.136

00:03:35.391

1

00:28:27.527

00:03:35.642

1

00:32:03.169

00:03:36.702

1

00:35:39.871




