

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth 1000 Rest

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

570cc Beginner

Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10															
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:19:58.503	00:03:55.113	1	00:23:53.616	00:03:59.322	1	00:27:52.938	00:04:02.822	1	00:31:55.760	00:04:03.141	1	00:35:58.901			
00:19:54.574	00:04:05.172	2	00:23:59.746	00:04:08.962	2	00:28:08.708	00:04:05.732	2	00:32:14.440	00:04:01.272	2	00:36:15.712			
00:20:44.564	00:04:21.212	3	00:25:05.776	00:04:15.612	3	00:29:21.388	00:04:16.432	3	00:33:37.820	00:04:17.662	3	00:37:55.482			

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth 1000 Rest

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

570cc Advanced/Modified

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Chloe Hurn	9691	POL	00:03:22.086	2	00:03:22.086	00:03:56.182	2	00:07:18.268	00:03:46.021	2	00:11:04.289	00:03:46.092	2	00:14:50.381	00:03:41.332	2
2	Laethe Earp	11	POL	00:03:18.621	1	00:03:18.621	00:03:52.664	1	00:07:11.285	00:03:50.994	1	00:11:02.279	00:03:42.503	1	00:14:44.782	00:03:44.602	1

Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10															
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:18:31.713	00:03:37.402	2	00:22:09.115	00:03:40.091	2	00:25:49.206	00:03:39.492	2	00:29:28.698	00:03:37.932	1	00:33:06.630	00:03:31.222	1	00:36:37.852
00:18:29.384	00:03:38.949	1	00:22:08.333	00:03:38.926	1	00:25:47.259	00:03:40.277	1	00:29:27.536	00:03:42.596	2	00:33:10.132	00:03:41.179	2	00:36:51.311

Saturday Camp Verde GP: Race 8 UTV 570/Youth 1000 Rest

Camp Verde, AZ

April 26, 2025

Youth 1000 NA Restricted

Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3			Lap 4			Lap 5	
				Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Estella Gaddis	85	POL	00:03:03.495	1	00:03:03.495	00:03:39.492	1	00:06:42.987	00:03:35.102	1	00:10:18.089	00:03:36.921	1	00:13:55.010	00:03:37.052	1

Lap 6			Lap 7			Lap 8			Lap 9			Lap 10			
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed												
00:17:32.062	00:03:42.872	1	00:21:14.934	00:03:37.202	1	00:24:52.136	00:03:35.391	1	00:28:27.527	00:03:35.642	1	00:32:03.169	00:03:36.702	1	00:35:39.871